
Turnslack 21/7/12

(1st 21.06.46;  2nd 1.07.09;  3rd 1.09.56)

pos time fell pts GP pts
3 Dwane Dixon M40 1 9 56 97.2 100.0
6 Nick Barber M 1 14 27 91.3 91.3

15 John Lloyd M 1 17 53 87.2 87.2
17 Sean Carey M 1 17 59 87.1 87.1
18 Paul Brannigan  M45 1 18 87.1 96.8
19 Dave Collins M55 1 18 6 87.0 105.4
20 Ivan Gee M40 1 18 31 86.5 90.8
29 Darren Tweed M 1 23 18 81.6 81.6
30 Clive Greatorex M45 1 24 38 80.3 89.2
33 Robert Gray M 1 25 3 79.9 79.9
35 Dan Taylor M 1 26 53 78.2 78.2
44 Phil Cook M40 1 32 2 73.8 78.9
49 Mel Blackhurst  F45 1 33 44 72.5 91.6
51 Maria Prescott F45 1 35 27 71.2 91.1
59 Chris Drinkwater M60 1 38 50 68.8 88.5
60 Elise Milnes  F50 1 40 1 67.9 91.7
61 Simon Galloway  M45 1 40 20 67.7 76.1
66 John Preston M45 1 43 55 65.4 72.0
67 Richard Butterwick M40 1 44 44 64.9 68.0
68 Chris Preston  F45 1 45 64.7 82.8
72 Helen Wilson  F45 1 48 44 62.5 78.9
75 Dave Wilson  M55 1 51 6 61.2 74.1
77 Helen Hodgkinson  F40 1 51 38 60.9 70.7
78 Graham Milnes M55 1 54 29 59.4 71.9
84 Louise Abdy  F50 2 5 21 54.2 73.1

in GP points order
19 Dave Collins M55 1 18 6 87.0 105.4

3 Dwane Dixon M40 1 9 56 97.2 100.0
18 Paul Brannigan  M45 1 18 87.1 96.8
60 Elise Milnes  F50 1 40 1 67.9 91.7
49 Mel Blackhurst  F45 1 33 44 72.5 91.6

6 Nick Barber M 1 14 27 91.3 91.3
51 Maria Prescott F45 1 35 27 71.2 91.1
20 Ivan Gee M40 1 18 31 86.5 90.8
30 Clive Greatorex M45 1 24 38 80.3 89.2
59 Chris Drinkwater M60 1 38 50 68.8 88.5
15 John Lloyd M 1 17 53 87.2 87.2
17 Sean Carey M 1 17 59 87.1 87.1
68 Chris Preston  F45 1 45 64.7 82.8
29 Darren Tweed M 1 23 18 81.6 81.6
33 Robert Gray M 1 25 3 79.9 79.9
72 Helen Wilson  F45 1 48 44 62.5 78.9
44 Phil Cook M40 1 32 2 73.8 78.9
35 Dan Taylor M 1 26 53 78.2 78.2
61 Simon Galloway  M45 1 40 20 67.7 76.1



75 Dave Wilson  M55 1 51 6 61.2 74.1
84 Louise Abdy  F50 2 5 21 54.2 73.1
66 John Preston M45 1 43 55 65.4 72.0
78 Graham Milnes M55 1 54 29 59.4 71.9
77 Helen Hodgkinson  F40 1 51 38 60.9 70.7
67 Richard Butterwick M40 1 44 44 64.9 68.0


